

天主教聖曹桂英堂

St. Agnes Kouying Tsao Catholic Church

2130 Rodick Road, Markham, Ontario, CANADA L6C 1S7 Telephone: (905) 887-7922 Fax: (905) 887-7933 Email: stagneskouyingtsao@archtoronto.org

2024 Fund Raising Event						
	"堂區是我家、齊	來建	設她"			
	籌款綜合晚會	20	24			
An Evening of Performance for the Church Fund Raising						
Saturday, November 16, 2024 at 6:30 p.m. –Flato Markham Theatre, Markham, ON						
Saturo	lay, November 16, 2024 at 6:50 p.m. –Flate	o Markna	am Theatre, Markham, ON			
GOLD SPONSORSHIP AGREEMENT						
(Please confirm <u>by September15, 2024</u> for inclusion of Company Logo on Posters)						
To:	St. Agnes Kouying Tsao Catholic Church	Fax:	(905) 887-7933			
Attention:	VS 2024 Advertising Team	Email:	stagneskouyingtsao@archtoronto.org			
From		Date:				

GOLD SPONSORSHIP: \$1,000

Please reserve space for the following confirmed Sponsorship Placement:

- 1. Company Logo acknowledgement on all Posters.
- 2. Two complimentary VIP tickets to the Show.
- 3. One special Plaque of Appreciation to be presented to the Company at the Show.
- 4. One Full-page –Color (8"x11") Advertisement in the Souvenir Program Book.
 - (Art work and Logo must be provided to the Church before September 15, 2024)
 - ** Art Work and Logo must be in Outlined PDF format, Bleed with 8"x11" Trim Mark
- 5. Sponsorship Acknowledgement in the Program Book.

Contact Name :		
City		Postal Code
Phone : ()	Fax:()
Email:		

Payment: [] Please invoice the Contact Person listed above.

ſ

Attached is a Cheque payable to "St. Agnes Kouying Tsao Catholic Church"

St. Agnes Kouying Tsao Catholic Church reserves the right to decline publishing the advertisement if it is inappropriate.